

IT Moving And Storage Solutions, Inc. 1011 Forrest Road, Suite One Brielle, NJ 08730 Direct: (732) 292-0169 Toll Free: (877) 816-1664

Please send completed form to: Fax: (732) 292-0212 Attn: Credit Department

## **Open Account Credit Application**

		BUSIN	ESS	CONTACT	INFOM	ATION	ı			
Contact Name/Title:										
Exact Company Name:						State Incorporated:				
Phone: Fax:					E-mail:					
Registered Company Address:						Web Address:				
City:				State:			ZIP Code:			
Date Business Started:	Is the	ne company publicly traded			ed? Yes	s or No		If Yes, Ticker Symbol:		
Federal Identification or Social		*Sales	es Tax Exempt Number:							
Principal Owner(s)/President:										
Controller/Financial Officer:										
A/P Contact Name:		Ema				Phone:		T		
Company Type   Sole Proprietorship: [				Partnership		Corporation: [ ] Other: [ ]				
BUSINESS AND CREDIT INFORMATION										
Primary Business Address:										
City:				State:		Z		ZIP Code:		
How long at current address?										
Telephone:	Fax:					E-mai	E-mail:			
Bank Name:										
Bank Address:				Phone:						
City:			State:				ZIP Code:			
Type of Banking Accounts: Banking Ac			Acc	count numbers:						
Savings										
Checking										
Other										
		BUSI	NESS	S/TRADE F	REFERE	NCES				
Company name:										
Address:										
City:				State:				ZIP Code:		
Phone:		Fax:		E-mail:						
Type of account:				-						
Company name:										
Address:										
City:				State:			ZIP Code:			
Phone:		Fax:	E-mail:		l					
Type of account:				1						
Company name:										
Address:										
City:			State:		ZIP Code:					
Phone: Fax:				E-mail:						
Type of account:										

\*For some of IT Moving And Storage Solutions (ITMASS's) offerings, we are required to collect state sales tax for customers unless we are provided with an exemption number.

Applicant represents and warrants that (a) all credit information in connection with this Application and Agreement ("Agreement") is true and correct as of the date hereof, and (b) that they are financially able to comply with all payment terms herein or in any invoice from ITMASS ("Payment Terms"), and such representation and warranty shall be deemed remade each time Applicant accepts credit from ITMASS. You authorize us to verify the accuracy of all information contained in this application.

Payments are to be sent directly to: IT Moving And Storage Solutions, Inc., Accounts Payable, 1011 Forrest Road, Suite One, Brielle, NJ 08730 in accordance with Payment Terms that are granted by ITMASS Credit Department.

This application is being delivered in New Jersey and shall not be effective until approved and accepted by ITMASS in New Jersey. Any claim, dispute or litigation relating to this document or the ITMASS Terms and Conditions, any shipment, storage or disposal scheduled or tendered hereunder or through the ITMASS website, or relating to any and all disputes between ITMASS and the enrolled Customer, Shipper and/or Consignee and/or Brokers for any enrolled Customer, Shipper and/or Consignee, shall be filed in the District Court of Monmouth County, New Jersey or in the United States District Court for the District of New Jersey in Trenton, NJ and shall be subject to New Jersey law. At ITMASS's sole election and determination, ITMASS may select an alternative forum, including arbitration, to adjudicate any dispute relating to the parties.

ITMASS strongly recommends you fully insure all of your shipments and stored items to their full declared value. This option will be available to you when placing your orders via the ITMASS website.

## **AGREEMENT**

- Terms of payment are net 15 days from date of invoice. In the event of late payment, the undersigned agrees
  to pay finance charges of 1.5% per month (18% per annum) on the unpaid balance exceeding 30 days. If the
  account is placed in default the undersigned agrees to pay all costs thereof, including Attorney's fees and
  court costs.
- 2. Claims arising from invoices must be made within seven working days from the date on the invoice.
- 3. By submitting this application, you authorize ITMASS, Inc. to make inquiries into the banking and business/trade references that you have supplied.
- 4. Customer agrees to pay a service charge of \$35.00 for any checks returned from the customer's bank unpaid for any reason. ITMASS will have the right to demand payment of the returned check(s) in CASH or CERTIFIED FUNDS or MONEY ORDER immediately.
- 5. Any changes to this agreement will void this application.
- 6. This agreement shall be a continuing agreement and shall apply to each service purchased for which the applicant does not pay in full prior to the time the service is performed.
- 7. ITMASS may terminate this agreement or restrict or withhold service to Applicant at any time without notice.
- 8. Applicant agrees to notify ITMASS of any change of ownership of the Customer and further agrees to be liable for all purchases should the Applicant fail to comply with said notification.

This information is given in strict confidence for the sole purpose of establishing an open account with ITMASS. I (We) hereby authorize ITMASS to request and obtain credit information from any trade, bank or financial reference concerning the status of my business or credit.

SIGNATURES							
Owner/Officer:	Title:	Date:					
Owner/Officer:	Title:	Date:					
Owner/Officer:	Title:	Date:					